Fwviako¢ KavaméG XL - Driver 739,00 €

Width
Length
Height

Seat height
Seat length
Bed function
Rotation
Color

Frame color
material
Functions
Leg material
Spring block
Manufacturer
SKU

256

214

73

43

62

Ohne Bettfunktion
Recamiere Links g@@==»
Rot

Rot

Eco leather3
Kopf-Verstellung
Metall

Wellenunterfederung

Trendmanufaktur
19588-ML-11747753K




